
Year 2023
PP

 Number From To PaydateColumn1 College Holidays Column2 Column3

1 12/25/2022 1/7/2023 1/13/2023 Friday 12/30/22 New Year's Eve & Monday 01/02/23 New Year's Day 

2 1/8/2023 1/21/2023 1/27/2023 Friday - 1/20/23 - Treaty Day

3 1/22/2023 2/4/2023 2/10/2023

4 2/5/2023 2/18/2023 2/24/2023

5 2/19/2023 3/4/2023 3/10/2023

6 3/5/2023 3/18/2023 3/24/2023

7 3/19/2023 4/1/2023 4/7/2023

8 4/2/2023 4/15/2023 4/21/2023 Friday - 4/07/23 - Good Friday & Monday - 4/10/23 - Easter  Monday

9 4/16/2023 4/29/2023 5/5/2023

10 4/30/2023 5/13/2023 5/19/2023

11 5/14/2023 5/27/2023 6/2/2023

12 5/28/2023 6/10/2023 6/16/2023 Monday - 5/29/23 - Memorial Day

13 6/11/2023 6/24/2023 6/30/2023

14 6/25/2023 7/8/2023 7/14/2023 Tuesday - 7/4/23 - 4th of July Holiday

15 7/9/2023 7/22/2023 7/28/2023

16 7/23/2023 8/5/2023 8/11/2023

17 8/6/2023 8/19/2023 8/25/2023 August 14 thru Sept. 01, 2023 Blackout Dates for Vacation

18 8/20/2023 9/2/2023 9/8/2023 Faculty and Staff expected to be at work - no vacation approved.

19 9/3/2023 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 Monday - 9/04/23 - Labor Day

20 9/17/2023 9/30/2023 10/6/2023

21 10/1/2023 10/14/2023 10/20/2023 Monday - 10/09/23 - Indigenous People's Day

22 10/15/2023 10/28/2023 11/3/2023

23 10/29/2023 11/11/2023 11/17/2023 Friday - 11/10/23 - Veteran's Day

24 11/12/2023 11/25/2023 12/1/2023 Wed - 11/22/23 EE AprecDay Thurs & Fri, 11/23-11/24/23 Thanksgiving Holidays

25 11/26/2023 12/9/2023 12/15/2023

26 12/10/2023 12/23/2023 12/29/2023 12/24 to 12/31/23 and 1/01/24 -Christmas and New Year's Holiday


